100m women heat D, E...
Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
9580
1777
9451
1729
1427
869
9655
311

O~NOUAWNE

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:2 Wind : 1.0
1206
175
1064
502
810
9669
9482

NO A WNRE

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:3 Wind : 0.1
9582
43
2177
2289
1247
9494
9665

NO A WNRE

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:4 Wind : -1.1
1642
2793
3019
2945
2459
3008
2233

NO U~ WNRE

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:5 Wind : -0.7
880
9607
9543
950
2469
232
1062

NO U~ WNRE

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:6 Wind : -0.2
508
3059
302
9586
9624
1544

o wN R

100m women heat D, E...
Heat:7 Wind : -0.2
278
704
1049
255
2046
9606
9488
665

NOUOhWNRE

100m men heat D, E ... T
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
9135
9269
9312
9044
9037
9132
2507
9272

O~NOURAWNE

100m men heat D, E ... T
Heat:2 Wind : -0.1
1465
9125
2346
9416
1622
2212

O WNBE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Time :12:58

Hermoosdottir Hrafnhild E
Vervaet Imke

Monye Chinedu Monye
Depuydt Orphée

Vereecken Elke

Coppenolle Emma
Jouberton Emily

Teuwen Frederique

Time :12:58

Lambrecht Charlotte
Bulcke Justine
Verdegem Reine
Debels Maeva

De Launoit Laura
Riemersma Moniek
Charlot Oriane

Time :12:58

De Witte Laura
Van Lent Lotte
Borlee Alizia

De Foer Lotte
Andries Lien
Hoogeboom Franka
Berry Margaux

Time :12:58

Alabiso Marilyn
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Baramoto Rebecca

De Swaef Charlotte

Van De Woestyne Nele
De Haseleer Dora

Cok Evelyn

Time :12:58

Bracke Jill

Siegeroth Laura
Hinkelmann Alina
Agwazie Angel

Willems Eve

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Baramoto Anne-dominique

Time :12:58

Vierendeels Loike
Van Damme Petra
Beelaerts Nikita
Herrou Nathalie
Pruysen Iris - T44
De Clercq Livia - 42

Time :12:58

Baillievier Joni
Caeldries Christine
Govaerts Sofie
Groenen Suzanne
Meert Cynthia
Griffon Fanny

Jong Fleur

Assina Madeleine

ime :13:16

Browning Jonathan
Barton-ellington Omari
Mcdonald David

Georgy Gusto

Ogbene Kaodichinma
Mutebwa Jonathan

Moro Baba Joris
Ahtamo Valtteri

ime :13:16

Scheldeman Yestin
Oberoi Ranki

De Rycke Pieter
Gippert Jochen

De Pauw Brent
Briers Kristof

89
93
89
95
84
96
80
98

93
98
01
98
96
87
98

95
01
91
00
93
85
95

94
00
00
99
00
00
91

01
97
97
01
00
01
02

01
78
98
73
87
82

98
01
90
01
89
74
95
97

94
90
99
93
93
93
94
89

91
93
91
77
93
86

ISL
RCG
GBR
HAC
VOLH
DEIN
FRA
ATLA

KAAG
MACW
RIEM
EAH
DUFF
NED
FRA

NED
AVZK
RCB
ACW
ROBA
NED
FRA

OEH
ACHL
MAC
VS
KAAG
OEH
RESC

RCG
GER
GER
AVLO
VAC
ACW
MAC

LEBB
KAAG
SPBO
FRA
NED
DEIN

OLSE
ACW
LOO1
ATLA
RESC
FRA
NED
RESC

IRL
GBR
IRL
FRA
IRL
NED
LYRA
FIN

RCG
NED
VOLH
GER
ACHL
VAC

11.97
12.00
12.00
12.01
12.27
12.33
12.43
12.44

12.37
12.54
12.56
12.64
12.76
12.87
12.88

11.88
12.26
12.35
12.38
12.51
12.67
12.71

12.81
12.86
13.07
13.37
13.44
13.84
13.97

12.57
12.58
12.73
12.76
12.85
12.87
12.96

13.63
13.75
13.96
14.29
15.51
19.18

13.16
13.42
13.51
13.53
13.73
13.78
14.00
DNF

10.78
10.79
10.96
10.99
11.12
11.13
11.15
11.22

11.10
11.21
11.22
11.25
11.32
11.43

NR
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7 758 Szerman Melvin
8 2378 Benka Davies William
100m men heat D, E ... Time :13:16
Heat:3 Wind : 0.2
1 9139 Kolsch Daniel
2 2337 Bras Tuur
3 9425 Breddermann Tobias
4 526 El Asri Hamza
5 9031 Ennis Nick
6 3055 Van Den Broeck Emile
7 9081 Aurelien Yapi
100m men heat D, E ... Time :13:16
Heat:4 Wind : -0.5
1 9189 Lubberdink Daan
2 1463 De Greef Laurens
3 7 Belien Wolf
4 2353 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas
5 9316 Domin Tristan
6 6689 Lefebvre Sylvain
7 9306 Evers Muus
9325 Donohue Shaun
100m men heat D, E ... Time :13:16
Heat:5 Wind : 0.6
1 726 Ampofo Kingsley*
2 290 Goossens Yannick
3 9718 Rutger Postma
4 9146 Budde Leon
5 2829 Cherlet Wout
6 5630 Bogaert Sam
7 9038 Bos Jelmar
8 9155 Ogbonna Emmanuel
100m men heat D, E ... Time :13:16
Heat:6 Wind : 0.0
1 3389 Borlee Rayane
2 9022 Chavalle Victor
3 3151 Vermander Samuel
4 2526 Leysen Robin
5 566 Masure Siemen
6 9078 Wyrzykowski Aurelien
7 9249 Pierre-antoine Baele
8 9190 Podhajski Maciej

100m men heat D, E ...
Heat:7 Wind : O.

545
9182
1620
279
2464
5020
1543
482

NO U~ WNRE

Time :13:16

Appiah Egbert

Soldera Quentin

Segers Toon - 21
Sterck Jeroen

Persoons Ruben - 37
Delespesse David - T43
Buijsen Koen - 36
Timmerman Nino - 38

400mH women heat A, B, C... Time :13:43

Heat:1

9474
1355
9627
9643
9675
968

O wWNPE

400mH women heat A, B,

Heat:2

1757
9452
9618
1484
1254
279

A wNPE

400mH women heat A, B,

Heat:3

3308
9632
9649
348
9616

ahrwNE

400mH women heat A, B,

Heat:4

9656
2607
9585
1103
2545

A WNPE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Troest Stina

De Coninck Nenah
Scott Sharolyn
Senekal Jean-marie
Drost Inge

De Jans Marlien

C... Time :13:43

Duinslaeger Eva
Medjid Joan
Gonzalez Alejandra
Boone Katrijn

Van Eecke Louise
Baillievier Rani

C... Time :13:43

Carbonnelle Stephanie
Mcgowan Kate

Wonink Henderyke
Delheye Céline
Murphy Clare

C... Time :13:43

Bachero Beatriz
Boutens Amber
Dambry Flavie
De Medts Tamara
Dewyngaert Liese

97
91

94
99
94
98
90
94
91

99
91
01
90
88
79
93
96

01
97
97
95
99
80
90
95

99
97
99
99
01
79
92
78

98
95
95
97
89
76
85
98

94
96
83
92
96
91

88
95
94
92
92
98

99
97
96
98
94

87
99
97
89
99

RESC
LYRA

GER
OEH
GER
RCG
IRL
RCB
FRA

NED
RCG
STAX
DEIN
NED
USTA
NED
IRL

RCG
HAMM
NED
GER
RCG
ACW
NED
IRL

RESC
FRA
USTA
ACHL
SPBO
FRA
FRA
POL

OLSE
FRA
SPBO
'S
'S
OEH
PARA
DEIN

DEN
KAAG
CRC
RSA
NED
DEIN

ROBA
FRA
coL
HAC
ASVO
OLSE

USTA
IRL
NED
FLAC
IRL

ESP
'S}
FRA
RCG
ROBA

11.
11.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
DNS

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
18.

11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
12.
12.
13.
13.
16.
18.
DIS

56.
57.
58.
58.
59.
59.

58.
58.
61.
62.
65.
DNF

61.
63.
63.
63.
65.

62.
64.
66.
69.
DNF

58
77

88
15
24
33
33
40
48

14
32
41
45
49
53

46
62
66
68
81
86
41
25

78
18
40
52
57
66
83
85

98
24
72
20
88
93
34

73
50
37
40
09
83

23
36
54
09
64

51
07
14
20
60

45
46
47
13
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400mH men heat A, B, C... Time :14:01

Heat:1

O WNE

2522 Bultheel Michael
9218 Cochrane Michael
9196 Thomas Tristan
2258 Heggen Erik

9326 Monni Petteri
9205 Bellaabouss Fadil

400mH men heat A, B, C... Time :14:01

Heat:2

NOUODhWNE

573 Owusu Dylan

9390 Okoro Efekemo
9156 Carbe Jonathan
9405 Bourguin Damien
9181 Maud*huy Thibaut
2379 Lichtert Stijn
9172 Astrand Oliver

400mH men heat A, B, C... Time :14:01

Heat:3

OUAWNE

N
o
o
3
T
3
[0
=}

Heat:4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
200m women heat
Heat:1 Wind

1

2

3

4

5

6

200m women heat

Heat:2 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
200m women heat
Heat:3 Wind :
1
2
3
4
5
6

200m women heat

Heat:4 Wind :

O wWNBE

200m women heat
Heat:5 Wind

~Noah~wWNRE

200m women heat
Heat:6 Wind

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

9099 Carnicero Samuel
9177 Jasonarson lvar
2338 Stroobants Jori
9358 Holler Stefan

9393 Lundskog Alexander
2158 De Vooght Jasper

heat A, B, C... Time :14:01

9224 Goudercourt Camille
355 Van Den Eynden Jordi
9399 Nicolas Fronc-kozak
9350 Morice Mickael

6793 Jara Antonio®

9276 Karier Charel

291 De Vos Laurens

C, D... Time :14:37

: 0.8
9582 De Witte Laura
9571 Healy Phil
9562 Whelan Niamh
9536 Mcmanus Catherine
1203 Dauwens Axelle
9551 Chantraine Laura

9519 Harrigan-scott Tahesia

C, D... Time :14:37

-0.3
2765 Bauwens Laures
9580 Hermoosdottir Hrafnhild E
2371 Claus Hanne
9651 Banti Alexandra
2136 Gharafi Yasmine
174 Maudens Hanne
2331 Vancamp Hanne
9617 Biesenbach Kira

C, D... Time :14:37

-0.6

1247 Andries Lien

1427 Vereecken Elke

1206 Lambrecht Charlotte
9655 Jouberton Emily

11 Brasseur Bo

9482 Charlot Oriane

9451 Monye Chinedu Monye

C, D... Time :14:37

-0.5
9607 Siegeroth Laura
43 Van Lent Lotte
2177 Borlee Alizia
1555 De Wael Els
9494 Hoogeboom Franka
810 De Launoit Laura

3432 Bogemans Elke

C, D... Time :14:37

: 0.3
1064 Verdegem Reine
2289 De Foer Lotte

502 Debels Maeva

950 Agwazie Angel

9543 Hinkelmann Alina

9669 Riemersma Moniek

1062 Baramoto Anne-dominique

C, D... Time :14:37
: -0.1

86
91
86
92
90
86

97
92
90
92
95
87
92

90
92
89
95
96
96

97
98
96
95
76
97
98

95
94
90
92
90
93
82

99
89
99
89
85
97
99
92

93
84
93
80
98
98
89

97
01
91
90
85
96
77

01
00
98
01
97
87
02

FLAC
NZL
AUS
ATLA
FIN
FRA

RCG
GBR
SWE
FRA
FRA
OLSE
SWE

ESP
ISL
VITA
GER
SWE
AVLO

FRA
KAPE
FRA
FRA
RCB
LUX
ABES

NED
IRL
IRL
IRL
ACME
FRA
1VB

RCG
ISL
AVMO
FRA
RESC
'S
OLSE
GER

ROBA
VOLH
KAAG
FRA

DCLA

GBR

GER
AVZK
RCB
AVLO
NED
DUFF
ACW

RIEM
ACW
EAH
AVLO
GER
NED
MAC

50.
50.
50.
51.
52.
53.

51.
52.
52.
53.
53.
55.
60.

52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
54.

54.
54.
54.
56.
58.
59.
63.

23.
23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
DNS

24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
25.
25.

25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
DNS

25.
25.
26.
26.
26.
26.

27
30
90
76
75
17

84
00
36
48
87
58
15

85
99
20
27
68
40

16
30
92
32
69
94
48

30
90
03
14
23
99

11
25
43
71
92
96
22
33

18
35
46
51
62
37

49
70
05
10
32
32

DNS

25.
25.
25.
25.
26.
26.
26.

61
81
89
94
00
09
63
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880

2793
1922
3019
3201
1856
509

NoOoahwNE

200m women heat C, D...
Heat:7 Wind : 0.4
1405
278
704
1049
9606
255
9488

NO A WNRE

200m women heat C, D...
Heat:8 Wind : -0.5
2996
508
1760
3008
3059
2233
2578

NO A WNRE

200m women heat C, D...
Heat:9 Wind : -0.5
2046
453
302
1796
9586
2603

O wWNE

Bracke Jill
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Maheux Nathalie
Baramoto Rebecca

Van Den Abeele Laure
Chavepeyer Cloe

Bras Merel

Time :-14:37

Laenen Sofie
Baillievier Joni
Caeldries Christine
Govaerts Sofie
Griffon Fanny
Groenen Suzanne
Jong Fleur

Time :14:37

De Wilde Nel
Vierendeels Loike
Apers Justine

De Haseleer Dora
Van Damme Petra
Cok Evelyn
Daelman Nina

Time :14:37

Meert Cynthia

De Winter Jill
Beelaerts Nikita
Baeyens Judith
Herrou Nathalie
Hals Emma

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:1 Wind : 1.5
2957
9073
1465
9312
9423
9722
9132

NOUDMWNE

Vanderbemden Robin
Madden Eanna
Scheldeman Yestin
Mcdonald David
Willmann Luca
Kieran Elliott
Mutebwa Jonathan

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:2 Wind : 0.3
2955
9346
9167
2346
1417
2212
9272

NOUhWNRE

Watrin Julien
Bang Cuse Raymond
Weeke Florian

De Rycke Pieter
Vrijsen Vincent
Briers Kristof
Ahtamo Valtteri

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:3 Wind : 0.5
9189
218
1622
1463
9416
9425

O wWNPE

Lubberdink Daan

De Lathauwer Lennert
De Pauw Brent

De Greef Laurens
Gippert Jochen
Breddermann Tobias

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:4 Wind : -0.2
2507
3055
9406

7

758
2378
9718

NOUORAWNRE

Moro Baba Joris

Van Den Broeck Emile
Wilson Conor

Belien Wolf

Szerman Melvin

Benka Davies William
Rutger Postma

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:5 Wind : -0.8
9444
2240
9306
9316
9146
2829

O wWNE

Maher Ciaran
Herregodts Preben
Evers Muus

Domin Tristan
Budde Leon
Cherlet Wout

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:6 Wind : 0.9
726
9380
1217
3389

AWNPE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Ampofo Kingsley*
Lecat Luc

Dehout Floran
Borlee Rayane

01
00
95
00
00
01
01

96
98
01
90
74
01
95

00
01
93
00
78
91
99

89
98
98
92
73
00

94
94
91
99
92
95
93

92
94
95
91
89
86
89

99
98
93
91
77
94

94
94
94
01
97
91
97

99
95
93
88
95
99

01
98
01
99

RCG
ACHL
ACLO
MAC
ACLO
ACLO
OEH

VOLH
OLSE
ACW
LOOI
FRA
ATLA
NED

ACG
LEBB
KAAG
OEH
KAAG
RESC
LAT

RESC

SPBO
RCG
FRA
LAT

SER
IRL
RCG
IRL
GER
IRL
NED

DAMP
FRA
GER
VOLH
AVT
VAC
FIN

NED
VS
ACHL
RCG
GER
GER

LYRA
RCB
IRL
STAX
RESC
LYRA
NED

IRL
VITA
NED
NED
GER
RCG

RCG
FRA
CRAC
RESC

25.69
25.73
26.16
26.29
26.36
26.52
27.55

26.24
26.93
26.98
27.62
27.65
27.72
28.54

27.22
27.56
27.90
28.11
28.14
28.41
29.13

27.93
28.77
28.79
29.79
29.95
29.99

20.83
21.36
21.74
21.91
22.03
22.17
22.21

21.26
21.47
22.27
22.32
22.52
22.75
23.00

21.94
22.11
22.35
22.50
22.54
22.64

22.60
22.62
22.93
23.09
23.11
23.23
23.31

23.10
23.19
23.19
23.31
23.43
23.67

23.21
23.25
23.29
23.43

Page 4 of 18

15/02/2017



5 6689
6 139
7 9107

Lefebvre Sylvain
Boutsen Bart
Barron Aaron

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:7 Wind : 0.0
1999
9022
9723
9080
9038
3151

oOahwNE

Brydenbach Hans
Chavalle Victor
Oudart Benjamin
Perel Antoine
Bos Jelmar
Vermander Samuel

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:8 Wind : -0.5

566
222
2526
9249
1620
9078

AOhWNE

Masure Siemen

Sertin Jaron

Leysen Robin
Pierre-antoine Baele
Segers Toon - 21
Wyrzykowski Aurelien

200m men heat C, D... Time :15:04

Heat:9 Wind : 1.0
9182
482
1545
5020
1543

A wWN PR

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:1

9642
9453
9506
9483
9630
9675

A wWN PR

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:2

9575
9521
1598
1773
9647
3326

U AWNPE

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:3

834
9516
214

82
2411
221
1125

NO U~ WNRE

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:4

2366
9671
9603
9457
4104
2420
9660

NO A WNRE

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:5

9464
493
129
785
150
9673
2626

NOUORAWNRE

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:6

1447
789
293
1651
2476
9672
2008

~NoO D WN R

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:7
1 9728

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Soldera Quentin
Timmerman Nino - 38

De Loght Kevin - 35
Delespesse David - T43
Buijsen Koen - 36

Time :15:36

Bol Femke

Scharff Marilena
Schmidt Katrin
Mateta Steffi
Desgrippes Mathilde
Drost Inge

Time :15:36

Connors Molly

Meijer Bernice
Rossaert lIsaura

Vega Escribano Maria*
Veninga Dominique
Schauwers Manon

Time :15:36

Rossaert Mireille
Noel Domitille

De Rocker Jolein

De Vlieger llkje
Roelens Céline
Valck Maury
Lindemans Marjolein

Time :15:36

Ponette Helena
Daubresse Amandine
Meirhaeghe Emma
Auclair Pauline
Amellal Maryam
Mergan Tina
Verdonk Marianne

Time :15:36

Cauchy Lea

Denolf Nina
Quatacker Lore

De Decker Lisa

Van Laethem Charlotte
Kingue Melissande
Alderweireld Kenzy

Time :15:36

Balcaen Sarina
Dozinel Lynn
Flossy Stien
Segers Elke
Hiel Aranka
Eloise Wouts
Loosen Sarah

Time :15:36

Weeland Marjolein

79
98
97

87
97
FRA
86
90
99

01
98
99
92
95
79

95
98
86
76
85

00
92
95
87
94
96

99
96
92
94
97
99

90
93
01
98
99
97
94

00
97
98
91
72
99
86

98
02
98
01
02
96
99

93
01
98
95
99
92
89

98

USTA
AVT
IRL

ACHL
FRA
24.62
FRA
NED
USTA

SPBO
'S}
ACHL
FRA
SPBO
FRA

FRA
DEIN
OLSE
OEH
PARA

NED
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
NED

FRA
NED
ACW
DUFF
NED
RESC

ACW
FRA
EA
EA
HCO
AVLO
LAT

HCO
FRA
FRA
FRA
CABW
LEBB
NED

FRA
'S
FLAC
VOLH
HCO
FRA
OLSE

RIEM
OEH
RCT
ACG
HAMM
FRA
RCB

NL

23.47
23.48
24.48

23.81
24.16

24.81
25.14
25.30

24.70
24.75
25.56
25.59
27.05
DNS

25.23
29.86
30.47
34.43
39.74

55.10
55.52
55.54
56.58
57.33
DNS

55.61
56.08
56.87
57.20
57.46
58.90

57.35
58.37
58.57
58.74
59.31
59.32
59.65

58.39
60.23
60.24
60.86
61.04
61.44
62.66

59.50
59.90
61.21
61.25
61.42
62.01
62.31

61.51
61.89
62.45
62.82
63.70
64.25
64.31

63.98
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2402
9509
2972
445

3187

ounhwnN

400m women heat C, D...
Heat:8

9589
209
1305
9727
1885
665

A wWN PR

De Maesschalck Margot
Kerkhove Shirley
Colla Alicia
Verheyden lebe
Dechamps Florence

Time :15:36

Bowe Ruth

Van Neck Britt
Godefroot Yousra
Ridder Febora
Cephale Fanny
Assina Madeleine

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:1

9157
9382
9381
9004
9013
19

U WNE

Delasse Johan
Boypa Simon
Danielsson Adam
Mausbach Tobias
Olivier Dylan
Cobbaert Julian

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:2
1 2338
2 3228
3 373
1753
2311

5
6 9724

Sacoor Jonathan

Fall Samba

Huts Gerbrand
Sanctorum Mathias
Van De Voorde Gerben
Vester van Heijningen

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:3

1656
9121
9385
9008
9086
9252
9193

U AWNPE

Iguacel Christian
Astner Martin
Johansson Filiph
Guillaume Darras
Briers-louw Jannie
Fingal Viktor
Woods Kevin

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:4

9076
9074
9112
9031
1801
9320
9406

NOUDhWNRE

Krause Henrik
Clarke Ryan
Giudice Stefano
Ennis Nick

De Baets Anton
Van Hoeven Lars
Wilson Conor

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:5

9312
9176
9313
9325
1408
3057
1691

NOUOhWNRE

Mcdonald David

Tezkan Timur

Grund Christian
Donohue Shaun

Verbiest Thomas
Duquesne Jean Philippe
Cools Tim

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:6

2689
1245
2496
9364
3323
2177
1862

NOUOhWNRE

Guilbert Thibauld
Du Pan Tom
Deflem Kenny
Gass Leon
Bonamino Luca®

De Bruyne Angelo
Ongena Tim

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:7

174
9335
9145
9730
3252
9329

OhrwWNE

Petrella Davide**
Van Gelderen Jens
Herm Johannes
Thijs van "t Land
Balsen Julien®
Steffen Kevin

400m men heat C, D... Time :16:09

Heat:8

2435
3189
2462
227
9158
9411
9107

OUDWNBE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Wils Corentin

De Clerck Arne

Pint Ruben

Van Gool Puk
Bigaillon Nicolas
Barron Aaron

00
93
00
01
00

95
02
90
20
92
97

84
99
93
90
94
98

99
92
98
93
90
94

96
93
97
97
93
96
96

96
97
93
90
96
99
94

99
87
93
96
88
91
91

00
89
92
95
96
90
94

97
99
96
98
86
93

00
95
99
98
95
88
97

EA
NED
LOOl
LAT
RFCL

IRL
EA
KAAG
NED
WS
RESC

FRA
FRA
SWE
GER
FRA
VITA

OEH
WS
RCT
FLAC
ACW
NED

AVKA
SWE
FIN
FRA
RSA
SWE
IRL

GER
NED
LUX
IRL
RIEM
NED
IRL

IRL
GER
GER
IRL
LOOI
MOHA
BRAB

KAAG
HCO
RCT
GER
1AAC
DEIN
AVKA

RCG
NED
GER
NED
RESC
LUX

AVLO
RCB
RCT
OEH
NED
FRA
IRL

64.12
64.40
64.89
65.94
65.98

65.11
65.34
65.78
66.20
67.99
DNS

47.12
47.74
47.87
48.23
48.42
48.74

47.90
48.11
48.19
DIS

49.03
49.50

48.00
48.39
49.32
49.36
49.56
49.93
DIS

49.12
49.33
49.36
49.67
50.23
50.27
51.11

49.79
50.07
50.53
50.88
51.04
51.05
51.96

50.17
50.64
50.78
51.01
51.71
52.03
52.62

51.16
51.26
52.01
52.98
53.39
DNS

51.49
51.87
52.25
52.65
53.26
53.60
DNS
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400m men heat C, D...
Heat:9

9294
323
2451
1141
661
3238
3037

NOUODhWNE

400m men heat C, D...
Heat:10

2454
2662
2281
5193
2695
9207
5543

NOUOhWNE

400m men heat C, D...
Heat:11

9359
2397
9281
2696
4490
5427

U WNE

100mH women heat B, C.
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
9522
9531
376
9621
1238
9471
1183

NO U~ WNRE

100mH women heat B, C.
Heat:2 Wind : -0.
9504
9643
175
9588
9529

A wWNPE

100mH women heat B, C.
Heat:3 Wind : 0.5
1 1035

2 348

3 9496

919

1018

Time :16:09

Stegink Timo

De Decker Arno
Vindevogel Louis
De Voegt Dries
Akroukh Aimad®
Lenardon Giacomo
Lachkar Ali

Time :16:09

Peeters Victor

Stas Karel

Biebaut Sander

Byrne Timothy
Demuynck Felix

Van Troys Joel

Van Steenberghe Mario

Time :16:09

Djazouli Aymen
Dhondt Ruben
O"callaghan Mel
Sami Yassin
Herinckx Jos
Nelen Bjorn - 44

.. Time :16:24

Boons Eefje
Aisseta Diawara
Beaucarne Chloe
Lavin Sarah

Van Diest Dorien
Koistinen Emma
Missinne Sarah

.. Time :16:24

2
Tjin A-1im Maayke
Senekal Jean-marie
Bulcke Justine
Wallet Camille
Arndt Mareike

.. Time :16:24

Vercruysse Jesse
Delheye Céline
Michalsky Maria-lisa
De Pauw Yoika
Wouters Anne

110mH jun men heat A Time :16:37

Heat:1 Wind : -O.
1 441

110mH men heat B, C...
Heat:1 Wind : 1.1
3207
2079
9732
9378
9144
9413

o wN R

110mH men heat B, C...
Heat:2 Wind : 1.1
3154
9041
1803
9035
9366
9729

O wWNBE

110mH men heat B, C...
Heat:3 Wind : -0.
9733
1563
2234

WN -

6
Coppens Matteo

Time :16:38

Broothaerts Damien
De Borger Dario
Koen Smet

Hough Nicholas
Klockner David
Hirvonen Arttu

Time :16:38

Ruffacq Quentin
Brisson Matthew
Peeters Dries
Nieuwland Stefan
William Aubatin
Cuetomir Kirov

Time :16:38

6
Alexander Everts
Deberdt Daan
Vandenbergh Wouter

400m women heat B, A Time :17:07

Heat:1

9571
9491
9567
9634
813

abrwN

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Healy Phil
Hellquist Matilda
Beckford Lily
Mccallion Ciara
Hugaerts Ine

00
98
99
96
98
99
91

00
00
00
67
00
64
71

98
99
96
99
53
76

94
89
97
94
93
96
95

98
92
98
98
92

91
98
95
95
90

98

83
92
NED
93
90
89

89
88
91
88
95
85

GER
88
88

94
93
97
88
95

NED
EA
VS
RAM
1AAC
RCAS
RCAS

RCG
ACW
RCG
ATLE
ACW
FRA
AVLO

LUX
ACG
IRL
ACW
GRIM
DEIN

NED
FRA
DEIN
IRL
OEH
FIN
KAAG

NED
RSA
MACW
FRA
GER

ACME
FLAC
GER

STAX
ZWAT

ZWAT

RESC
VAC
13.91
AUS
GER
FIN

RESC
CAN
DAC
NED
FRA
BUL

15.24
RCG
ZWAT

IRL
SWE
GBR
IRL
DUFF

52.
53.
53.
54.
54.
54.
54.

54.
55.
55.
56.
57.
58.
60.

51.
52.
55.
58.
62.
65.

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
26.

14.
14.
16.
DNF
DNF

16.

13.
13.

14.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
15.

15.
17.

53.
54.
54.
54.
55.

70
05
46
00
03
04
40

65
18
30
03
61
94
07

99
22
08
68
01
20

23
26
69
81
89
96
43

01
16
57
76
70

79
94
31

96

82
87

04
10
26

23
28
57
57
69
17

90
58

58
03
41
83
20

NR
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400m women heat B, A Time :17:07

Heat:2

9547
1203
4138
1557
1930
9447

AaObhWNE

400m men heat B, A Time
Heat:1

9002
9318
9187
9054
9229

AWN PP

400m men heat B, A Time
Heat:2

2219
1922
9280
9105
9334

A wWN PR

400m men heat B, A Time
Heat:3

9143
3183
3187
3262
9390

A wWNE

Denny Sinead
Dauwens Axelle
Libert Leatitia
Grillet Justien
Nagels Rani
Pekin Lyndsay

t17:22

Lynch Craig
Byron Christian
Francois Felix
Karger Vincent
Mellon Andrew

t17:22

Rossaert Michaél
Thys Seppe
Wielart Jurgen
Junker Torben
Crowe Timmy

t17:22

Karam Youssef
Borlee Jonathan
Borlee Dylan
Gillet Antoine
Okoro Efekemo

100m wheelers women Time :17:30

Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
1 1645
2 2851
3 9637

100m wheelers men Time
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
9345
9061
9308
9736
4440

A wWNPE

100m women heat C, B, A
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1729
9614
9451
2136
9490
2765

o wN R

100m women heat C, B, A
Heat:2 Wind : -1.4
9484
2161
9487
9580
9536
9651

U WNPE

100m women heat C, B, A
Heat:3 Wind : 0.4
9519
2181
9528
1090
9650
9532

o wN R

Lefevre Joyce - 34
Vervoort Marieke - 52

Jansen Luna - 33

t17:32

Groen Stefan - 54
Orru Raffaele - 54
Rusch Stefan - 34

Bart Pijs - T34
Genyn Peter - 51

Time :17:50

Depuydt Orphée
Schone Katrin

Monye Chinedu Monye

Gharafi Yasmine
Zenker Katharina
Bauwens Laures

Time :17:50
Murray Sarah

Laus Camille
Manning Cliodhna

Hermoosdottir Hrafnhild E

Mcmanus Catherine
Banti Alexandra

Time :17:50

Harrigan-scott Tahesia

Borlee Olivia
Hovenkamp Eva
Rutjens Sarah
King Karene

Van Leuveren Nicky

100m men heat C, B, A Time :17:58

Heat:1 Wind : -0.1
9269
9370
9125
1465
9255
1463
9316

NOoOOhWNER

Barton-ellington Omari
Broer Rodrigo Willy

Oberoi Ranki
Scheldeman Yestin
Borges Steven

De Greef Laurens
Domin Tristan

100m men heat C, B, A Time :17:58

Heat:2 Wind : -1.3
9135
1694
9305
9087

A WNPE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Browning Jonathan
Vranken Andreas
Rigot Dylan
Schlebach Simon

91
90
79
94
95
86

90
92
90
96
95

95
92
92
93
91

93
88
92
88
92

88
79
96

88
90
93
76
76

95
96
89
85
89
99

93
93
95
89
92
89

82
86
96
92
87
90

90
96
93
91
93
91
88

94
93
89
92

IRL
ACME
usBw
VS
RESC
AUS

IRL
GBR
SWE
LUX
IRL

ACW
ACME
NED
GER
IRL

KUw
RCB
RCB
RESC
GBR

PARA
LYRA
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
PARA

HAC
GER
GBR
RESC
GER
RCG

IRL
RCB
IRL
ISL
IRL
FRA

1VB
RCB
NED
RCG
1VB
NED

GBR
NED
NED
RCG
FRA
RCG
NED

IRL
ROBA
FRA
GER

53.26
53.49
53.64
53.93
54.26
DNF

47.07
47.12
47.72
49.29
DNF

47.28
47.47
47.67
47.75
47.79

46.63
46.88
47.34
47.36
47.95

20.51
20.73
21.94

16.02
16.46
16.62
17.63
21.10

11.91
11.92
12.05
12.22
12.40
12.56

11.99
12.04
12.04
12.10
12.18
12.26

11.51
11.61
11.78
11.84
11.84
11.86

10.63
10.88
11.03
11.05
11.16
11.18
11.39

10.80
10.81
10.89
10.94

904
901
844

851
828
900
848
970
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5 2220
9372
9346

Meyer Yannick
Jung Jin Su
Bang Cuse Raymond

110mH men heat A Time :18:17

Wind : 0.1
3207
9732
9315
2079
9378
9144
3154
9413

Heat:1

O~NOUAWNRE

Broothaerts Damien
Koen Smet
Herkenrath Loic

De Borger Dario
Hough Nicholas
Klockner David
Ruffacq Quentin
Hirvonen Arttu

100mH women heat A, B Time :18:17

Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
376
9504
1238
9621
1183

A WNPE

Beaucarne Chloe
Tjin A-1im Maayke
Van Diest Dorien
Lavin Sarah
Missinne Sarah

100mH women heat A, B Time :18:17

Heat:2 Wind : 0.5
2224
9522
9599
9531
9541
9471

U AWNE

Zagre Anne
Boons Eefje
Romero Genesis
Aisseta Diawara
Coster Rochelle
Koistinen Emma

800m women heat B, A Time :18:53

Heat:1

9538
9713
54
1243
9648
9601
9481
1989
9567
9738
9737

NO U~ WNRE

Sonja Mosler

Helene Holm Gottlieb
Pardaens Febe

Wyns Jenna

Voorrips Suzanne
James Lucy

Huigen Marlies
Jacobs Charlotte
Beckford Lily

Jessica Gonzaga dos Santo

Haben Kasahun

800m women heat B, A Time :18:53

Heat:2
9545
9507
9644
9461
9493
9583
9511
9999
9613
10 9510
11 9636
12 558
13 9513
9447

©CO~NOUA WNP

800m men heat B, A Time
Heat:1
9414
9183
9396
1560
9726
9273
9216
9437
9295
10 9053
11 9267
12 9234
9318

©CO~NOUORAWNPE

800m men heat B, A Time

Heat:2
9740
9304
9028
9263
1570
1355
1794
9065
9344

0 9725

POO~NOUODNMWNE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Hinriksdottir Anita
Elvemo Yngvild
Mcgowan Brittany
Marshall Katherine
Brown Katy
Evangelidou Natalia
Valdes Tamayo Laura
Souhi Sara

Filandra Eleni
Crowe Laura

De La Motte Abbey
Vanderelst Elise
Giannopoulou Kostantina
Pekin Lyndsay

:18:46

Verbrugghe David
Bellemore Corey
Michaelas Theofanis
Baeten Stijn
Mateusz Bovkowski
Schopfer Jonas
Jensen Nick
Duchateau Julien
Ben El Hadj Ali
Brice Etes

Joseph Sajeesh
Kernbichler Felix
Byron Christian

:18:46

Ronald Musagala
Grethen Charles
Brice Leroy
Dahmani Samir
Kimeli Isaac
Botterman Aaron
Vandeputte Aurele
Van Der Ham Bob
Roth Andreas
Kamil Gurdak

88
93
94

83
NED
94
92
93
90
89
89

97
98
93
94
95

90
94
95
89
88
96

93
98
98
93
93
92
94
91
97
91
99

96
90
91
92
93
91
88
96
84
87
94
98
93
86

87
94
91
94
POL
96
91
90
90
84
87
88
92

92
92
89
91
94
94
95
90
93
POL

ACW
AUS
FRA

RESC
13.88
FRA
VAC
AUS
GER
RESC
FIN

DEIN
NED
OEH
IRL
KAAG

RESC
NED
VEN
FRA
NZL
FIN

BIH
Den
ACP
VAC
NED
GBR
NED
RCB
GBR
BRA
ERI

ISL
NOR
AUS
NZL
GBR
Cyp
ESP
MAR
GRE
AUS
AUS
MOHA
GRE
AUS

FRA
CAN
CYp
DCLA
1:49.81
Sul
DEN
FRA
FRA
MON
IND
AUT
GBR

UGA

LUX

FRA
FRA

OEH
KAAG
HAC

NED

NOR
1:49.64

10.
DIS
DNS

13.

13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.

13.
13.
14.
14.
DNS

:0
:0
:0
:0
:0
:0
:0
:0
:0
t1

ONNNNNNNNNNNNN

=
m

4
t4
4
t4

RPRPRP

-5
5
5
5
:5
:5
:5

ORRRRRRER

=
m

t4
t4
t4
24
t4
4
4
4
4

RPRRRPRRPRRRER

98

82

88
88
00
01
15
25

79
93
02
03

3.
3.
3.
3.
3.
4.
4.
5.
6.
8.

7.
8.
9.
9.

0.
1.
1.
1.
2.
2.
3.

6.
6.
6.
6.
6.
7.
7.
9.
9.

01.97
02.09
02.82

20
23
38
81
83
09
89
23
84
84

84
36
03
48

29
31
79
90
12
89
20

35
a4
a7
66
93
66
94
24
56
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11 9401
12 9373
9334

Robinson Paul
Selmouni Sofiane
Crowe Timmy

200m wheelers women Time :18:50

Wind : 0.2
1 2851
2 1645
3 9637

Heat:1

200m wheelers men Time
Heat:1 Wind : 0.0
9345
9061
9308
9736
4440

A wWN PR

Vervoort Marieke - 52
Lefevre Joyce - 34
Jansen Luna - 33

:18:52

Groen Stefan - 54
Orru Raffaele - 54
Rusch Stefan - 34
Bart Pijs - T34
Genyn Peter - 51

200m women heat B, A Time :19:06

Heat:1 Wind : -0.1
9528
2161
1777
9614
9487
9536
9491

oOnhwWNE

Hovenkamp Eva
Laus Camille
Vervaet Imke
Schone Katrin
Manning Cliodhna
Mcmanus Catherine
Hellquist Matilda

200m women heat B, A Time :19:06

Heat:2 Wind : -0.1
2181
9540
9519
9650
9532
9562

oOhwWNE

200m men heat B, A Time
Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
2957
9073
2955
9018
9370

AaObhwWNE

Borlee Olivia

Nanda Srabani
Harrigan-scott Tahesia
King Karene

Van Leuveren Nicky
Whelan Niamh

:19:09

Vanderbemden Robin
Madden Eanna

Watrin Julien

Tromp Joren

Broer Rodrigo Willy

3000m men heat A Time :19:30

Heat:1
9093
1661
1683
2154
2093
9134
9010
1608
1867
10 2444
11 1410
12 1425
13 1394
14 1395
15 2745
9401
1572

©CO~NOUAWNE

1500m women heat A Time
Heat:1

9612
9659
9664
9486
956
9556
9505
9592
9611
9460
9560
9987

PPRPOO~NOUORMWNE

= O

Mzazi Gladwin
Kersten Dieter
Somers Michael

Van De Putte Cedric
Van Peborgh Nick
Moutardier Alois
Schutte Noah
Basemans Dries Adrianus
Goethals Benoit
Bouchikhi Lahsene
Van Assche Lukas

De Vulder Stijn
Adriaensen Jan
Verminck Sander
Darrazi Younes
Robinson Paul

De Bock Thomas

:19:48

Blundell Jenny

Klein Hanna

Elodie Normand
Marinakou Anastasia- Pana
Van Accom Sofie
Kruiver Manon

Granz Caterina

Markose Sini A

Neely Kelly

Engeset Kristin Eikrem
Eriksson Heidi

Kat. Marschall

1500m men heat B, A Time :19:51

Heat:1

9355
9309
9036
9060
9412
9163
9351
9302
1640

©CONOUAWNBE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Ploeger Wouter
Levay Wille
Vasileiou Angelos
Polderman Jurjen
Benallou Kevin
Davis Archie

Lamp Allar

Foppen Mike
Mortelmans Maarten

91
89
91

79
88
96

88
90
93
76
76

96
93
93
96
95
92
93

86
91
82
87
90
90

94
94
92
88
96

88
96
95
90
84
85
95
92
91
93
89
82
91
89
96
91
91

94
93
88
96
89
88
94
83
78
88
86

92
96
97
91
90
98
91
96
89

IRL
FRA
IRL

LYRA
PARA
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
PARA

NED
RCB
RCG
GER
IRL
IRL
SWE

RCB
IND
1vB
1vB
NED
IRL

SER
IRL
DAMP
NED
NED

RSA
ADD
LYRA
HAMM
ACBR
FRA
NED
DCLA
ACBR
ROBA
DCLA
ACG
HAMM
HAMM
CABW
IRL
OEH

AUS
GER
FRA
GRE
ACHL
NED
GER
IND
IRL
NOR
FIN
DNF

NED
SWE
GRE
NED
FRA
GBR
EST
NED
KAAG

1:50.97
1:51.61

DN

36.
37.
39.

27.
28.
29.
30.
38.

23.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.

DN

23
23
23
23
23
24

20
21
21
21
22

00 00 00 00 0O CO 00 00 0O 0O CO CO 0O 0O O

AADMAMAMDIADDIDD

WWWWwwWwwwww

F

49
11
32

47
87
82
92
82

74
06
10
16
25

S

.34
.70
.71
.72
-80
.19

.84
.27
-36
.67
.13

6.
7.
7.
09.
10.

[eNeoNe]

t05.
:09.
:10.
:10.
t11.
t12.
t13.
t15.
t15.
:20.
129.

142,
t43.
t43.
144,
44,
45,
45,
t46.
t49.

00
66
87
87
02

.44
.27
.64
.65
.19
.88
.52
.34
.13
.52

30
74
15
63
41
48
22
02
14
16
25

84
43
87
23
30
43
v
99
94
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10
11

1500m men heat
Heat:2

PRPOO~NOUOAMWNE

= O

800m women heat
Heat:1

PPRPOO~NOUODMWNE

= O

800m women heat
Heat:2

©CO~NOUA WNP

800m women heat
Heat:3

©CO~NOURAWNPE

800m women heat
Heat:4

©CONOUAWNBEP

800m women heat
Heat:5

1
2
3

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

9739 Feres Kasahun
2704 Kahia Jerome
9332 Charles Mathieu
9328 Thomas Larchaud

B, A Time :19:51

9154 Marshall Tom

9277 Tison Quentin
9314 Fitzgibbon Robbie
9286 Cook Jonathan
9147 Noot Andi

9289 Ek Staffan

9108 Nakopoulos Konstantinos
1780 Hamdi Ali

9100 Doukkana Rabii
9026 Everard Eoin

1838 Claus Pieter

9216 Jensen Nick

C, D... Time :20:35

9738 Jessica Gonzaga dos Santo
9477 Eikemo Borge Martine
1204 Vangansbeke Zenobie
9459 Jordan Maureen

9670 Michejenko Inga
9524 Delahoutre Agathe
9605 Masrhalmi Nisrine
1283 Vandenberghe Yentl
9668 Melcherts Ashley
3211 Henrard Elea

9737 Haben Kasahun

9535 Vierbaum Laura

9466 Marzendorfer Pamela

C, D... Time :20:35

1207 Deboth Eline
1811 Segers Sara

1189 Raes Jessie

1512 Lauwers Sofie
1044 Pinter Eline
9578 Heinst Famke
2073 Chylinski Marta Alexandra
2287 Bassleer Katinka
9448 Wagenaar Carlijn
2264 De Smet Michele
9635 Haddou Ines

9476 Flavia Miloud
9527 Willems Nadine
1086 De Meyer Jolien

C, D... Time :20:35

9594 Henriksen Vilde Vage
2886 Versyck Leontine
99 De Rooy Eva

3388 Deswaef Mathilde
3216 Rohl Alicia

3213 Rohl Lorena

2561 Peeters Bloeme
9473 Caquant Celine
2474 Triest Febe

9744 Hooijman Evelien
9572 Baartse Chantal
3448 Sabbe Mare

755 Van Lent Jana
9662 Solleveld Thelma

C, D... Time :20:35

417 Verschoren Femke
599 Hanssens Ilana
2462 Uyttebroek Paulien
83 Alenteyns Lore
9470 Devis Emma

172 Tordeur Nele

548 Philippe Camille

1365 Voet Enya

1715 Dekens Kimberley
9633 Delay Louise

9520 Vidal Carole

1429 De Keulenaer Tina
9667 Chemin Manon

C, D... Time :20:35
2405 De Veylder Annelore

2720 Dawyndt Amber
9743 Mieke Verclaasdonk

96
89
90
86

89
96
96
87
93
91
87
89
87
86
93
91

91
90
92
97
83
97
96
91
98
99
99
93
82

92
85
90
91
96
99
86
99
95
99
97
87
94
93

00
00
98
99
99
99
99
91
00
97
73
99
01
98

01
02
99
01
00
98
98
92
90
91
69
96
90

99
99
NED

ERI
CABW
FRA
FRA

GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
EST
SWE
GRE
DCLA
MAR
IRL
EA
DEN

BRA
NOR
ACME
Sul
LTU
FRA
NED
AVLO
NED
LACE
ERI
GER
AUT

DCLA
VITA
HAC
RAM
AVKA
NED
RCAS
AVZK
NED
DUFF
FRA
FRA
NED
RCG

NOR
HAC
ACBR
RCB
LACE
LACE
LYRA
FRA
HAMM
NED
NED
HERV
VOLH
NED

LYRA
ASVO
RCT
LOOl
FRA
OEH
WACO
DCLA
AVLO
FRA
FRA
ATAC
FRA

EA
MACW
2:23.21

3:52.83
3:53.15
DNF
DNF

:39.41
:39.60
:39.68
:39.83
:41.05
t41.75
t42.01
142.49
:43.38
143.59
:44.50

TWWWWWWwwwwww

=
m

0
0
0
:09.52
0
1
1
1

1.75
3.05
3.17
3.39
3.95
4.43
5.54
6.28
:16.45
:16.53
t17.28
:18.14
:18.30
:18.73

e e e

NNNNONNNNNNNNNNN

:13.66
:14.86
:15.52
:15.88
:16.89
t17.18
t17.87
t17.94
:18.47
:19.80
:20.04
:20.12
:20.99
:21.43

NNNNNNNNNNNNDNN

:18.95
:19.43
t19.71
:20.63
121.99
122.87
:23.44
:23.51
124.12
:25.65
126.20
:27.06
127.40

NNNNNNNNNNNNN

:21.50
122.05

NN
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10
11
12

800m women
Heat:6

©CO~NOUAWNE

10
11
12
13
14
15

2067 Beerlandt Natacha
2281 De Bruyn Jo

9480 Cyrus Tania-cyrena
1165 Commerman Tineke

258 Degieter Camille

507 Van Laethem Florence
791 Roelandt Britt

516 Boniver Alice

261 De Coster Elke

9454 Almeras Margot
heat C, D... Time :20:35

1041 Van Brussel Fien

9570 Manon Cruz Dassuncao
1252 Owusu Dyllis

677 Bervoets Stien

2777 Verlé Marie

381 De Ruyter Jana

289 Horrevorst Roos

297 Wynant Paulien

2808 Vermeiren Maaike
1500 Kempeners Alexandra

2294 Maenhout Marlies
2932 Dries Anke

186 Schaerlaeckens Lara
539 Legat Tamlyn
1501 Fasciaux Vanessa

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:1

©CONOUAWNE

10
11
12

9021 Thomas Spencer
9251 Demetriou Christos
2601 Moukrime Tarik
9434 Houyez Hugo

9243 Vellinga Jaap Gerben
9012 Van Holst Wilfred
1639 Benschop Viktor
9184 Vauthrin Florian
9175 Qerama Eraldo

9387 Kelly Brian

9297 Svensson Johan
9019 Reche Adrien

9876 Andrew Mellon

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:2

PPRPOO~NOUORAWNE

= O

9360 Weinans Valentijn
9354 Molloy Sean

2750 Soughou Yassin
9033 Muco Eddison
9215 Buigel Bram

9067 Van Veenen Wessel
9098 Weijers Sjoerd
2424 Dierckx Toon
9310 Joly Philippe
9719 James Ledingham
715 Thiry Jean

9273 Schopfer Jonas

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:3

RPPRPOO~NOOAWNE

= O

2309 Van Praet Ruben
9331 Youb Samir

9009 Mezzaourou Taleb Salim
9394 Bestgen Christophe
1614 Groffen Andy

9043 Helsper Moritz

1275 Verbiest Maarten
2394 Fasseur Brecht
9742 Mustapha Abdelouaki
2691 De Cock Damien
9023 Kirk Conall

9047 Van Laar Thomas

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:4

©CONOUPAWNE

10
11
12

9284 Semsar Ghiles

9749 Kevin vieze
9095 Hennessy Liam
195 Ameryckx Bastiaan

9127 Riel Van Robin

9034 Schopfer David

1318 De Bruyn Marius
9741 Mustapha Abdelhakim
9235 Den Ouden Laurens
9186 Gaugry Timote

9153 Doornwaard Thijs
9748 Tom Disveld

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

90
00
86
88
98
01
02
02
98
00

94
93
94
01
00
02
01
98
00
02
00
00
98
98
01

97
93
92
95
94
88
95
90
91
91
89
91

95
95
92
92
95
95
95
87
93
84
97
96

91
91
94
88
92
92
82
99
96
88
96
95

99
97
96
98
00
94
96
94
87
92
97
84

SER
BONH
GBR
VS
VITA
LEBB
LEBB
ACP
RCG
FRA

RIEM
FRA

RCG

ABES
DCLA
KAAG
ABES
RCT

VOLH
CABW
HALE
GENK
SPBO

CABW

GBR
Cyp
RFCL
FRA
NED
NED
KAAG
FRA
ALB
IRL
SWE
FRA
DNF

NED
GBR
CSF
ALB
NED
NED
NED
AVLO
FRA
IRL
WACO
Sul

AVLO
FRA
ESP
LUX
AVKA
GER
ACHL
KAAG
FRA
DS
IRL
NED

FRA
NED
IRL
OPW
NED
Sul
EA

FRA
NED
FRA
NED
NED

123.87
124.23
124.62
:25.06
:25.13
:25.57
126.55
126.58
:33.24

TONNNNNNNNN

3.37
5.86
7.37
0.64
0.92
1.14
1.58
3.08
5.02
5.21
7.57
0.02

BWWWWWWWWNNN

HD
~N o

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN
'

W
= ©

2:50.15

8.24
8.77
8.95
9.12
9.24
9.72
9.89
0.13
0.33
1.35
2.07
3.14

RPRRRRRRRRRRRE
T T O

QU oaads bbb DDA

0.81
0.97
1.05
1.16
1.23
1.26
1.94
2.08
2.22
2.31
3.43

ORRRRRRRERRRERRE
Tooaaaaaaaaug

=

:52.17
:52.84
:53.17
:53.86
:54.34
:54.35
:54.37
:54.59
:54.87
:54.88
:55.78

ORRPRPRRRRRRRREER

=
m

:53.72
:53.80
:54.11
:54.15
:54.37
:54.45
:55.19
:55.55
:55.99
:56.06
:56.82
:57.18

RPRRRRRRRRRRR
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Heat:5

O©CO~NOUAWNE

10
11
12

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:6

©CONOUAWNPEP

10
11
12

689

9256
9225
9371
1971
3227
3080
9202
9418
9428
1763
9756

9159
1798
296

9059
2712
9415
9180
370

2710
9386
326

2471

Lonneux Oussama
Johnsen Mikael
Rodenburg Jeroen
Lones Thomas
Giedts Sam
Jamli Tarich
Gillet Julien
De Vor Sam
Hensgen Luc
Vincent Visbecq
De Vydt Michiel
Robert Planting

Time :-21:30

Bakker Jeroen
Latinne Reynaldo
Lemouche Lindert
Simon Descamps
Noel Adrien
Gouacide Nathan
Polderman Fenno
Hens Wolf

Noel Enzo
Coughlan Denis
Sienaert Stijn
Vriens Lukas

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:7

©CONOUAWNE

10
11
12
13

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:8

©CO~NOURAWNPE

10
11
12
13

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:9

PPRPOO~NOUODRMWNE

= O

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:10

POO~NOUOAWNE

0

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

9129
3082
224

9203
2593
9042
9271
3024
2742
9442
3029
2463
9348

2357
9115
9117
2278
9233
2429
1743
9110
9151
331

2024
9362
9192

117

2212
9232
9367
2556
9421
9365
9058
9231
9253
1402
9333
2286
9395
111

615

9213
114

9148
9324
1370
2142
2058
275

9051

Villain Alexandre
Da Silva Lucas
Van Laethem Gaetan
Versluis Brian
Gombeer Matthias
Bague Antoine
Vono Maxime

Joris Nicolas
Meganck Simon
Versluis Maurits
Jacquemin Julian
De Schryver Davy
Pruvost Yohan

Time :21:30

Willems Mathieu
Sombaert Loic
Dusart Octave
Vispoel Ruben
Fournel Loic

Vandevoorde Emmerson

Cools Sven

Foster Jonathan
Colin Guillaume
Redant Michiel
Smolders Jo

Schmiz Jo

Yehudi Tingo-farine

Time :21:30

Meirlaen Dieter
Vanoppen Thomas
Mekhissi Omar
Rutgers Cain

Hens Kobe

Levant Corentin
Ter Braake Jelte
Defoort Timothee
Maas Bart

Riel Van Rick
Coene Stijn

Ceron Antoine
Putman Jonathan
Sotckmer Guillaume
Ndayavurwa Arnaud*

Time :21:30

Tantane Marwan
Sicard Alexandre
Blevi Bavo
Feenstra Steven
Wishaupt Rick
Plumat Mathias

Van Den Broeck Raf
Verstappen Cedric
Dhondt Thomas
Delhaye Thomas

97
92
91
90
95
86
93
91
96
93
93
NED

96
92
97
98
95
98
93
98
95
81
97
89

90
99
97
99
99
99
94
99
00
96
99
88
86

99
97
00
90
00
00
87
87
95
98
94
99
98

98
99
90
99
00
97
97
97
97
02
86
97
95
99
98

98
98
98
97
90
01
00
92
98
93

RFCL
DEN
NED
GER
RCT
WS
WS
NED
LUX
FRA
'S}
1:59.78

NED
AVT
LYRA
FRA
WACO
FRA
NED
KAAG
WACO
IRL
EA
ACHL

FRA
RFCL
LEBB
NED
LOO1
FRA
FRA
WACO
EA
NED
WACO
AVLO
FRA

ACME
FRA
FRA
KAAG
FRA
0oB
AVLO
GBR
FRA
EA
GENK
LUX
FRA

STAX
ACHL
FRA
NED
KAAG
FRA
NED
FRA
NED
NED
DEIN
FRA
ACKO
FRA
ZA

RFCL
FRA
ATAC
NED
NED
MOHA
EA
ACKO
'S}
FRA

RPRRRPRRPRRRRER
g1 U1g1 g1 g a1 gl gl gl gl ol
oo hBMDdMDIA®
gwh~NboOoOoU b
OANOWEOWOOR®

7.94

5.12
5.43
5.50
7.22
7.52
7.53
7.69
8.41
8.69
8.98
9.08
0.19
3.27

NNRRPRRPRRPRRRRER
ST IR TR I T T

ococuuuuvuungooauug

NRNNNNRNNNNRR R R
E9292383888uugay
o)

P

:01.97
:02.59
:02.66
:02.78
:02.98
:03.26
:03.34
:03.72
:03.97
:04.69

NNNNMNNMNNNNNN
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11
12
13
14
15

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:11

©CO~NOUAWNPE

10
11
12
13
14

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:12

©CONOUAWNE

10
11
12
13
14

2971
9285
9217
2315
1417

2130
115
558
200
1602
2152
371
5063
6365
107
9339
9746
349
2345

9206
208
765
2560
2089
76
2619
108
107
9173
312
9250
852
9057
4548

Paque Antoine
Verbruggen Jesper
Ouali Sofiane
Vincent Martijn
Bonvin Draps Vincent

Time :-21:30

Pletinckx Robbe

De Waele Jarne
Maes Lukas

Gijs Michiel
Quoirin Jean Daniel
Sjuvarin lvan
Vandelannoote Tibaut
Verhaege Sven
Blanchart Samuel
Paternoster Julien
Girardet Robin
Paayo De Leng

Bonte Martijn
Hofman Robbe

Time :-21:30

Baltus Noah

Poppe Toon
Albertuccio Alix
Van Berlamont Robbe
Van Poucke Dante
Vandenbulcke Frederik
Cornelis Arno
Dewulf Thibo
Vanhecke Stan
Campinni Clement
Willocx Ruben
Jouimaa Sofian
Colman Mathisse
Morel Gregory

Van Kerkhoven Dirk

800m men heat C, D... Time :21:30

Heat:13

©CO~NOURAWNE

10
11
12

800m men heat C, D...

Heat:14

©CO~NOURAWNPE

10
11
12
13

1500m women heat B, C...

Heat:1

©CONOUPAWNE

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

457

1283
2023
9052
9747
300

2595
2312
6791
6307
2306
1520
1602

448
70
210
347
755
622
241
1293
1243
2939
1365
9343
409

9501
9523
9489
1163
9559
9502
9533
9539
9609
2417
9584
9468
9745
9564
2298
9557

Van Looy Ruben
Depestele Theo
Keuleers Joren
Ouwehand Jordi
Chris De Smit
Cauwenbergh Jesse
Abbassi Doukali Anas
Daneels Stijn
Robert Cedric
Medici Philippe
Leys Michael
Franzese llario
Quoirin Jean Daniel

Time :21:30

Soetens Brent
Scholliers Pieterjan
Redant Ruben
Smet Remco

Hens Berend
Loeckx Matys
Domen Remco
Desmedt Stijn
Roelandt Bjorn
Bar Sebastien
Peeters Bjorn
Chardon Laurent
Bicker Jelle

Time :22:13

Tsernov Liina
Brandt Mandie
Holterman Jill
Maveau Barbara
Hoffmann Vera

Van Der Marel Merel
Korotchansky Aude
Quinn Aisling
Krause Lotte
Stevens Nanouk

De Visser Marijke
Susset Chloe

Elise Decorte
Delanis Emeline
Speelman-rooms Femke
Plumecocq Lea

00
97
00
99
01

00
97
01
98
01
96
01
80
72
97
95
NED
01
00

02
01
98
99
00
98
00
01
01
90
01
00
02
89
63

01
01
00
00
79
01
00
99
79
68
89
01
01

02
98
01
98
02
01
02
90
95
85
89
65
02

87
82
91
87
96
99
91
97
92
00
93
90
FRA
97
99
91

SER
NED
FRA
ARAC
1AAC

ACP
STAX
KAPE
ARAC
SER
VITA
FLAC
VOLH
DS
BONH
FRA
2:09.78
0B
VS

NED
EA
FLEU
VITA
RCG
ATAC
HAMM
AVR
AVR
FRA
HAMM
FRA
ACW
FRA
ROBA

ARAC
MOHA
BONH
NED
NED
VAC
ATLE
ARAC
DS
DS
VOLH

SER

LAT
VAC
EA
HAMM
KAAG
DCLA
BONH
GRIM
RCG
SMAC
ACHL
FRA
ABES

EST
RSA
NED
AVR
LUX
NED
FRA
IRL
NED
ACW
NED
FRA
4:34.90
FRA
ATAC
FRA

:04.88
:05.18
:08.13
:08.22
t12.11

NN NNN

:05.58
:06.58
:06.67
:07.02
:08.28
:08.64
:08.87
:09.13
:09.30
:09.37
:09.61

NNNNNMNNNNNNDN

:10.07
:10.52

N N

:04.54
:04.67
05.56
07.37
07.63
07.69
08.22
08.78
09.12
09.35
10.37
10.97
t11.35
t17.28
NF

ONNNNNNNNNNNNNN

09.91
13.02
14.00
t14.12
t14.21
:14.35
:14.66
t14.72
:15.63
:16.29
:18.61
:21.03
NS

ONNNNMNNMNNNNNNNN

:13.38
:15.12
:15.76
:15.88
:16.56
t17.67
:18.34
122.63
:23.83
124.13
124.51
124.94
:34.15

NNNNNNNNNNNDNDN

:21.58
:23.04
:24.13
124.27
:25.43
:25.61
126.77
128.24
:29.51
:30.48
:33.35
:33.88

:36.38
:38.01
:38.12

BB DS ABABADMDIMDMIADIMDDADD
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Canu Aurelie
Neely Kelly

Time :22:13

Van Den Berg Kristel
Truyers Goele
Gaspard Heloise
Doornwaard Floor
Van Hese Charlotte
Van Raemdonck Elise
Kieffer Lena

Stecy Dolay

De Waard Jolien
Schreurs Anne
Steffens Elke

De Vlieger Lize
Smith Kayla

Jansen Ellen
Goossens Lien
Moreaux Camille
Anouk Prop

Mille Anne-sophie

Time :22:13

Baudinet Caroline
Dommersnes Kristine Lande
Vermeulen Heleen
Prevost Sophie
Schaeverbeke Axana
Ceuppens Anouk

Van Hoorebeke Jolien
De Troyer Maura
Teeling Esmee

Delbaen Aline

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Gerbeaux Emmanuelle
Simon Gwenaelle

Van Gils Sanne
Schelfhout Fien
Demeyer Virginie

Van Maele Heidi

Ponlot Florine

Henrard Elea

1500m women heat B, C... Time :22:13

17 9574
9611
1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:2
1 9542
2 1032
3 3389
4 9608
5 1284
6 2855
7 9544
8 9619
9 9548
10 1331
11 1385
12 41
13 3663
14 9597
15 2312
16 9652
17 9757
18 9581
1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:3
1 3188
2 9593
3 742
4 9654
5 878
6 2769
7 1037
8 2733
9 9631
10 2265
11 224
12 9639
13 2106
14 9553
15 2681
16 685
17 3480
18 1903
3211
Heat:4
1 82
2 3645
3 186
4 1447
5 2687
6 268
7 9518
8 3189
9 1075
10 9596
11 634
12 9646
13 9615
14 2695
15 9467
16 802
17 9620
18 9623
1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:5
1 598
2 2363
3 92
4 9503
5 149
6 9600
7 3401
8 2056
9 444
10 1340
11 1581
12 9752
13 256
14 929
15 1156
16 3363
1500m women heat B, C...
Heat:6
1 442
2 393
3 2

http://www.liveresults.be/2016/putbos-memorial-leon-buyle/WPdoc.txt

Goossens Lore
Host Sandrine
Temmerman Estelle
Vanhoegaerden Laura
Verhellen llke
Dobbelaere Elke
Keijser Annemiek
Vandormael Marie
De Vos Katrien
Van Gils Anouk
Tieter Ellis
Gaston Judith
Bourlet Amandine
Van Hooste Malou
Delphine Meloni
Janssen Jill
Desert Anaelle
Wiart Carla

Time :22:13

Depoppe Bronty
Wyns Sara

Baeke Emma
Raadgers Isa
Venneman Nele
Runderkamp Eline
Jadot Clemence
Vandormael Laura
Willems Hanne
Dubie Emma
Maroye Romane
Cheryl Konijn
Vander Stichele Hanne
Van Biesen Sara
Deboeck Maaike
Fasciaux Laura

Time :22:13
D"haese Lana

Bicker Janne
Waerzeggers Bridey

95
78

98
92
00
00
95
99
01
93
94
92
87
98
00
95
99
94
99
78

99
99
01
95
95
99
94
99
93
99
98
91
93
98
99
97
78
95
99

01
75
01
02
00
98
92
00
90
00
02
81
96
00
95
92
82
86

01
00
01
00
97
00
99
87
02
02
01
NED
98
88
87
00

02
02
98

FRA
IRL

NED
AVT
RCB
NED
AVLO
AVLO
LUX
FRA
NED
GENK
DCLA
ATAC
RCB
NED
AVR
FRA
NED
FRA

RFCL
NOR
KAPE
FRA
ACME
GRIM
RIEM
DAC
NED
DUFF
VS
FRA
MOHA
NED
ASVO
DACM
VAC
OCAN
LACE

AVR
RFCL
AVR
WS
ASVO
MAC
NED
RFCL
AZW
NED
'S}
FRA
FRA
AVLO
FRA
SACN
FRA
FRA

ASVO
VAC
ACME
NED
RCG
NED
MOHA
RFCL
LAT
MOHA
CABW

5:06.

AVR
RCG
GRIM
CABW

LAT
ABES
ACKO

83

4:48.53

ggooaoaaaaaoab

oo

(3, e ]

COUORMDMDPADADADNDNDADNDAMDNDMIADMDIADDN ADADMDNMDADANDNMADNDAMDANDMDADIANDDDN

OO OOaOBMDRMDMDIMDMDIMDAMDMDANDMNDMIANDN

-48.06
:48.90
t49.16
:50.67
:52.31
:52.37
:55.86
:56.33
:56.37
:56.94
:58.12
:58.48
:58.95
:03.85
:04.57
:05.27
:05.95
:10.47

:57.73
:01.01
:02.10
:02.92
:03.01
:03.67
:03.75
:04.08
:04.16
:05.53
:06.60

:08.32
:14.30
:15.16
:18.12

:04.55
:05.98
:07.33
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4 2308 Spriet Alisa 99 AVR 5:11.94
5 1917 De Cock Florence 92 WACO 5:16.22
6 2608 Buysse Riete 00 VS 5:17.97
7 3364 Fasciaux Alicia 00 CABW 5:19.82
8 9566 Alysson Pronine 97 FRA 5:21.09
9 835 De Mars Lieve 88 GRIM 5:21.30
10 2722 Baetens Sara 00 ABES 5:22.24
11 784 Buys Thalia 02 VOLH 5:23.60
12 1919 Noullet Annelise 88 USTA 5:27.10
13 9753 Maaike Bakker 99 NED 5:29.88
14 928 Van Biesen Ellen 88 RCG 5:30.22
15 2604 Veldeman Louise 99 LAT 5:30.97
16 2866 Byrne Chinook 00 ATLE 5:35.19
17 1689 Viart Faustine 02 MOHA 6:08.77
18 3249 Billy Linoa 00 MOHA 6:09.79
1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:54
Heat:1
1 2030 El Karroui Mohamed* 96 ATLE 3:48.67
2 2316 Bombeke Sven 93 EA 3:49.02
3 9137 Hervagault Pierre 94 FRA 3:49.31
4 9242 Dahl-jessen Mikkel 94 DEN 3:49.73
5 2276 De Bosscher Pieterjan 90 AVLO 3:50.06
6 1795 D"hoore Ward 94 HAC 3:50.19
7 9246 Anderiessen Bram 99 NED 3:50.37
8 2618 Hustin Valere 93 DAMP 3:51.17
9 9210 Owens Richard 90 IRL 3:51.40
10 9069 Szuscik Adrien 89 FRA 3:51.93
11 9162 Van Eekelen Roy 95 NED 3:52.17
12 6406 Byl Jean Charles 78 WS 3:53.21
13 9445 Lindgren Andreas 98 DEN 3:55.42
14 9268 Donneux Romain 87 FRA 3:56.52
15 9363 Jabir Makhfaoui 96 FRA 3:59.40
16 9369 Baratte Andrea 97 LUX 4:00.73
2524 Weerts Jean-pierre 86 DCLA DNF
9265 Mclaren? Hayden 87 NZL DNF
9056 Blikslager Niek 95 NED DNF
9874 Larchaud Thomas FRA DNF
1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:54
Heat:2
1 2011 Van De Velde Tim 00 DUFF 3:48.40
2 9191 Tufnell Henry 92 GBR 3:49.00
3 1571 Debognies Simon 96 OEH 3:50.12
4 1467 Van Der Burgt Thijs 94 RCG 3:50.64
5 9300 Kelly Kevin 95 IRL 3:50.81
6 9301 Raphael Demarcq 95 FRA 3:51.23
7 9063 Van Der Linden Jelmer 96 NED 3:51.34
8 679 Celis Julien 98 HF 3:51.44
9 9377 Desrumaux Thomas 94 FRA 3:51.50
10 9015 Grannetia Simon 94 NED 3:52.22
11 9149 Giese Marco 92 GER 3:52.80
12 1574 Mazid Mohammed 96 OEH 3:55.01
13 9141 Atger William 94 FRA 3:55.08
14 1519 Ost Riken 96 RCG 3:56.18
15 3050 Doumont Damien 85 DAMP 3:56.85
16 2909 Debouck Matthieu 84 DAMP 3:57.42
17 2006 Sisk Pieter 99 DCLA 3:57.93
18 9070 Hindriks Maarten 95 NED 3:59.15
19 9761 Morgan Flinois 92 FRA 3:59.48
20 1901 Convents Timothy 89 ROBA 4:01.16
21 9256 Johnsen Mikael 92 DEN 4:07.62
22 9199 Dufief Bastien 95 FRA 4:07.63
9171 Herr Florian 88 GER DNF
9871 Tom Marshall GBR DNF
1500m men heat C, D... Time :22:54
Heat:3
1 2156 De Locht Cisse 99 ACW 3:58.08
2 49 Vercauteren Sander 98 ATAC 4:01.71
3 2018 Grimard Guillaume 99 DCLA 4:02.03
4 9219 Vassogne Robin 98 FRA 4:02.37
5 300 Teuchie Arno 98 ADD 4:02.71
6 9025 Gardeweg Rainer 93 GER 4:02.81
7 9759 False Morgan 96 FRA 4:03.13
8 9104 Pessy Youri 94 NED 4:03.28
9 9133 Lier Freek 94 NED 4:03.50
10 9083 Gabez Christopher 97 FRA 4:03.53
11 9062 Loschner Michiel 76 NED 4:03.75
12 1858 De Vriendt Simon 84 RCG 4:04.26
13 9085 Mekhissi Oussama 97 FRA 4:04.68
14 9024 Theillier Andre 89 FRA 4:04.84
15 1557 D"hoore Simon 94 DCLA 4:05.59
16 1309 De Schrijver Neal 91 EA 4:05.85
17 1641 De Bock Tomas 86 KAAG 4:06.69
18 9357 Ruostetsaari Pauli 95 FIN 4:07.00
19 9214 Mariel Valentin 87 FRA 4:07.23
20 622 Classe Jeremy 97 FCHA 4:07.78
21 2718 Asri Abdessamad 84 1AAC 4:08.06
22 9758 Mitchell Franken 95 NED 4:08.53
23 9097 De Gelder Tom 98 NED 4:09.55
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1500m men heat C, D...
Heat:4
1 9204
2 9212
3 2157
4 1496
5 9262
6 9079
7 2017
8 9291
9 2145
10 9046
11 9441
12 9258
13 3298
14 9336
15 9383
16 346
17 1642
18 9091
19 9238
20 1306
21 2137
22 9001
1892
1500m men heat C, D...
Heat:5
1 420
2 2471
3 9150
4 8
5 1800
6 3113
7 9261
8 133
9 130
10 2641
11 9227
12 6444
13 1203
14 1577
15 555
16 3112
17 9409
18 9340
19 9211
20 9338
21 3068
1500m men heat C, D...
Heat:6
1 664
2 3288
3 9020
4 551
5 3096
6 5865
7 2004
8 2466
9 3035
10 9178
11 2536
12 30
13 502
14 2299
15 9417
16 428
17 9762
18 1584
19 9220
20 4851
21 4
22 9763
23 71
1500m men heat C, D...
Heat:7
1 1186
2 2626
3 2825
4 296
5 9072
6 2450
7 9426
8 2091
9 1961
10 9755
11 2404
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De Rouck Wazo
Time :22:54

Bertrand Gwenael
Tielsema Remyo
Van Aken Bo

Van Cauteren Ruud
Cuvelier Valentin
Sjerps Edwin
Vermeulen Jelle
Maleszka Pierre
Verheyden Ruben
Pinck Aurelien
Salim Bouaoud
Ernst Thomas
Florizoone Thomas
Van Dijk Arthur
Puteanus Anthony
Scheerlinck Rob
Lammens Wouter
Stoltenborg Sten
Lambregts Pim

Van Den Broeck David

Becquaert Mathias
Popella Florian
De Wachter Brent

Time :22:54

Abdi Nuuh Saber*
Bulens Jelle
Schneiders Jan Ole
Van Lierop Wout
Baete Martijn
Poumay Pierre
Aitzian Faycel
Van Buyten Stijn
Goegebeur Stijn
Van Biesen Jonas
Beghin Francois
Hemelaers Laurent
Van Crombrugge Koen
Mommaert Wouter
Slock Tiuri
Chababe Efraim
Mebrek Abdelhakim
De Korte Willem
Maxime Pirard
Mathieu Ployard
Siffi Salhi Anas

Time :22:54

Daenens Arthur
Lechat Antoine
Van Manen Bart
Thienpondt Stijn
Zicari Killian
Vanderbiesen Tom
Demeyere Karel
Devos Michiel
Thirion Francois
Grandiek Koen

El Amraoui Karim
Maenhout Yorich
Willems Thibault
Rasschaert Bjarne
Delhaye Pierre
De Meirsman Arne
Roelofsen Hugo
Gheyssens Thomas
De Looper Him
Fillee Ronny
Decoster Thomas
Roman Weber
Vancampenhout lwert

Time :22:54

Roelandt Ivo
Verdegem Evert
Michielsen Dien
Bafort Joachim
Weicherding Gil
Teirlinck Bram
Heine Mats

Maton Luca

Boonen Matthias -13
Weicherding Charel

Vanheuverbeke Julien

93

95
90
00
94
97
97
94
93
00
89
90
99
88
71
87
98
94
96
96
92
83
83
96

97
99
99
98
92
94
97
98
98
99
91
80
95
88
97
92
91
92
93
89
99

01
00
96
01
99
79
99
99
00
00
99
98
01
00
98
98
NED
92
98
71
97
NED
98

87
00
99
01
01
99
00
00
93
99
00

ACG

FRA
NED
LEBB
RCG
FRA
NED
AVKA
FRA
EA
FRA
FRA
FRA
WS
NED
FRA
VAC
DCLA
NED
NED
EA
EA
GER
VAC

ATLE
DAC
GER
DCLA
RIEM
SER
FRA
HAMM
RIEM
LEBB
FRA
SER
ZA
OEH
RIEM
SER
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
CSF

OB
MOHA
NED
ASVO
CABW
AVT
ACKO
DAC
SMAC
NED
HAMM
HALE
ACME
RCG
FRA
VAC

4:25.

ALVA
NED
AVT
ACKO

4:37.

VAC

ACME
RIEM
VAC
ACME
LUX
'S}
NED
VAC
LOO1
LUX
ASVO

55

71

DNF

AADMAMAMDIADDDIADDIADNDIAD

A DD

IN

AADMDMDIDNDIDNDDNDN

B T T T > N N N S SN N S N S N S N OV)

B e e e e

8.68
0.21
1.13
1.50
1.99
2.31
3.34
4.89
4.93
5.43
5.90
6.32
6.70

PRRREPRREPRREPRRREO

:17.30
:18.90
:19.34
:19.69
:19.76
:20.63
:23.13
:23.80

:17.64
:18.13
:18.16
:18.26
:19.19
:19.36
:19.90
:20.07
t21.15
:21.48
121.87
122.01
122.67
:23.14
124.78
:25.22

:25.94
126.75
:29.35
:30.61

:39.06

:19.84
:26.50
t27.11
127.28
:28.18
:29.02
129.46
:30.24
:30.51
:33.19
:33.69
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

3000m men heat B, C...

Heat:1

©CONOUAWNBEP

3037
9404
1667
2303
614

112

2018
2898
2150
299

3585
9222
687

5097
2617

3299
9391
3337
1678
1477
1946
1845
9765
1689
9319
1611
2962
1336
1586
9760
9764
2764
1113
9040
2524

De Buyl Quentin
Murray Good James
Herman Valentin
De Smedt Yannis
Dhondt Alex
Lievens Lucas
Vermeire Thomas
Meunier Basile
Neyt Kevin
Schaerlaeken Stef
Claus Eric
Hoedjes Tijmen
Vermorgen Maxim
Schroven Erik
Kempenaers Lars

Time :23:23

Poncelet Valentin
Weverling Flores
Lebhar Mohamed®
Van Koolwijk Krijn
De Kerpel Kevin

De Feyter Arno

De Brouwer Jill
Koetsenruyter Tom
Migou Hachem
Schmitt Alexandre
Mestdagh Simon
Senard Antoine
Vanholst Michiel
Slachmuylders Niels
Baralle Sullivan
Maikel Peeman
Lefebvre Ludwig
Sevenois Nathan
Salsby Jules
Weerts Jean-pierre

3000m men heat B, C... Time :23:23

Heat:2

©CONOURAWNPE

3000m men heat B, C...

Heat:3

O©CO~NOOUAWNPE
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9089
9194
9317
1273
309

9429
9179
2535
1492
3271
9111
1418
9029
1878
1719
1389
2739
175

198

2711
9754
1769
2612
9007
311

9131
1882
5722
1521
2592
9068
2025
9383
2466

Van Der Logt Arjen Sierd
Power Micheal
Scanlon David
Bierinckx Laurent
Monnens Yenthe
Rinke Andre
Koreman Bjorn
Lofgren Bjarne
D"heer Hannes
Robin Arnaud

Jude Justin
Gijbels Nick
Crowet Leo
Ceuppens Stef
Colyns Jonas
Kerremans Ben
Bourdji Sabri

Van Wambeke Ewaut

Time :23:23

Van Looy William
Durviaux Raphael
Loek Janmaat
Molderez Tom
Vanderpoorten Marco
Vanacker William
Monsieur Tibo
Wolfert Eric
Decoster Sil
Swinnen Jeroen

Boon Stefan
Vanderheeren Thomas
Voogt Jaimy
Oualmakran Bilal
Puteanus Anthony
Devos Michiel

00
98
01
00
02
02
93
81
92
01
61
00
02
69
00

91
93
89
81
88
92
89
93
88
89
91
00
90
88
88
99
90
96
96
86

90
99
94
95
97
91
91
99
88
88
85
87
91
92
95
92
82
98

98
86
99
92
00
99
98
90
91
79
89
99
00
92
87
99

1AAC
IRL
MOHA
LAT
VS
ZA
RIEM
DAMP
RIEM
VAC
RIEM
NED
LEBB
VAC
VAC

CABW
NED
SER
LOOI
ROBA
RCG
ALVA
NED
BRAB
FRA
HAC
SER
ACA
LEBB
FRA
NED
SPA
STAX
GBR
DCLA

NED
IRL
IRL
ACHL
GENK
GER
NED
ABES
RCG
DAMP
FRA
AVT
FRA
ALVA
ACG
ABES
DS
RCG

ARAC
WACO
NED
GENK
HAMM
FRA
GENK
NED
MAC
HCO
LAT
GENK
NED
ATLE
FRA
DAC

:34.77
:35.33
:36.37
:39.25
:45.42
149.07
:50.64
:52.35
:00.41
:04.63
:09.72
:10.20
:33.02

oo DIDIDN

DNF

:20.97
121.52
:23.64
:28.44
:33.13
:33.66
:33.85
35.47
7.06
9.70
9.88
0.31
0.75
1.30
1.51
1.81
5.55
6.21

O@@oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
0]
-0
S

N

© © © © O W W 00O Co0 00 o o

:44.56
:50.27
112.37
t14.21
:14.59
:18.94
:23.93
124.56
129.69
:34.20
:39.84
:41.48
:43.03
:57.72
DNF

DNS
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